

Manitowoc Police Department K9 Fund Sponsorship

MANITOWOC K-9

MANITOWOC POLICE DEPARTMENT
K- 9 UNIT

CONTACT INFORMATION

| Nar | me/Business: |
|-----|---|
| Cor | ntact Person: |
| Add | dress: |
| Pho | one #: Email: |
| SP | ONSORSHIP PACKAGES (please check one box) |
| [] | Platinum Sponsor (\$10,000+) Recognition Plaque Name listed on donor display in Manitowoc PD lobby |
| [] | Gold Sponsor (\$5,000+) Recognition Plaque Name listed on donor display in Manitowoc PD lobby |
| [] | Silver Sponsor (\$2,500+) ■ Recognition Plaque ■ Name listed on donor display in Manitowoc PD lobby |
| [] | Bronze Sponsor (\$1,000+) Recognition Plaque Name listed on donor display in Manitowoc PD lobby |
| [] | Copper Sponsor (\$500+) Recognition Plaque Name listed on donor display in Manitowoc PD lobby |
| [] | Canine Friends (\$100+) Letter of Appreciation suitable for framing |
| [] | Endowment Contribution – The donation will be strictly placed in the City of Manitowoc K9 Preservation Fund. This investment will grow forever as only a portion of the investment earnings can be spent. |
| [] | Other Contribution |
| | YMENT ase make checks payable to City of Manitowoc K-9 Fund - Amount of Check: \$ |

*Please note, whether you donate or not, we would be interested in providing a K9 demonstration to your organization. Feel free to Contact Assistant Chief Jason Freiboth at 920-686-6562 for more information.

PLEASE RETURN FORM TO: City of Manitowoc K-9 Fund C/O Assistant Chief Jason Freiboth 910 Jay Street Manitowoc, WI 54220